2299 BRICK Drive,
2299 BRICK DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-6544 Green Bay, WI,
54303-6544

$339,900

This beautiful 3BR/2BA ranch is ready for you to move in! Step inside and enjoy updates 3 beds
galore including a freshly poured concrete driveway, new windows, stunning kitchen 2 baths
with plentiful cabinetry, and more! Cozy up with a book by the wood burning fireplace, Residential
or enjoy entertaining in the massive LL family room complete with a stylish bar area.... Residential
Closed
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Mitchel
Bearcats Fish
Century 21 In Good Company oo (e e Bay@
N Idlewild Ct
=
=
2
=
194
<
=
©
S
Google

Adashun




Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1253
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 998 Tax Amount: 2880.75

Inclusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, Exclusions: Washer, dryer, Seller's personal
dishwasher, hot tub property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x12 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Main
Family Room 45x12 Lower
Kitchen 12x23 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x14 Main
Other Room 14x11 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Mitchel D Mergener Agent Email: mitchmergener@gmail.com
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